VS Textiles
Akkerstraat 1

USTEXTILES 8020 Oostkamp

info@vstgordijnen.be - T. +32 (0)50 27 64 56

PRO FORMA
Bonnr.: 1232

Datum: 03-01-2023

English Monsastery
Vlasbloemstraat 8bus3
8770 Ingelmunster
0496/251351
info@em-interieur.be

| Leverbon : 1315

| Datum : 03-01-2023

7.44 Lm
4 st
7.44 Lm

Enkele omgekeerde plooi
Loodstukken
Opbinden

39.40€
0.85€
3.50€

293.14€
3.40€
26.04€

Order: 2015 Ref: KLANT M
Ref. Aantal | Eh Omschrijving Totaal
2015-18435 7.44 Lm 7.44 m BELIZE 0 (310.0cm) 0.00€ 0.00€ 32258 €

Subtotaal voor order 2015 : 322.58 €

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 322.58 €




VS Textiles
Akkerstraat 1

USTEXTILES 8020 Oostkamp

info@vstgordijnen.be - T. +32 (0)50 27 64 56

PRO FORMA
Bonnr.: 1232

Datum: 03-01-2023

English Monsastery
Vlasbloemstraat 8bus3
8770 Ingelmunster
0496/251351
info@em-interieur.be

| Leverbon : 1315

| Datum : 03-01-2023

7.44 Lm
4 st
7.44 Lm

Enkele omgekeerde plooi
Loodstukken
Opbinden

39.40€
0.85€
3.50€

293.14€
3.40€
26.04€

Order: 2015 Ref: KLANT M
Ref. Aantal | Eh Omschrijving Totaal
2015-18435 7.44 Lm 7.44 m BELIZE 0 (310.0cm) 0.00€ 0.00€ 32258 €

Subtotaal voor order 2015 : 322.58 €

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 322.58 €



http://www.tcpdf.org

	Lettre
	Lettre

